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Recurve Dame 2

Nom
9A DESTERCK Fernande
Recurve Homme 1
Cible Nom

88 PEREMANS Manuel

9B GAUTIER Pierre-Yves
Recurve Homme 2
Nom

58 GILLAIN Gérald
PETIT Stany
THOMASSIN Charles

CHARON Denis
JAMOUL Pascal

Recurve Homme Master

Nom
LEJOLY Daniel

Compound Brevet Senior
Nom

PIRLOT Schmit
Compound Homme Benjamin

Nom
3B OSNOWSKI Sébastien

Compound Homme Cadet

Nom

FRAIPONT Julien
Compound Homme 2

Nom
GALAN Christian
FRAIPONT Philippe
NOIRET Frank

DE MATOS Alexandre
Compound Homme Master

Nom
OSNOWSKI Roger

Compound Homme Vétéran
Nom

158 PRIEELS Phlippe

Club
SSC
FR

Club
RBG
ACF
ACB

FAC
LIE

Club
LIE

ACS

Club
ACB

Club
GSR

Les Erancs

e

il ext:

N° Ligue Catéqgorie
316016 RD2

N° Ligue Catégorie
316008 RH1
766479E RH1

N° Ligue Catégorie

703033 RH2
610044 RH2
315009 RH2
312023 RH2
403098 RH2

N° Ligue Catéqgorie
403064 RHM

N° Ligue Catégorie 30mS1

50m

50m

306
278

50m

307
305
276

257
225

50m

287

611008 CBS

N° Ligue Catéqgorie
315003 CHB

N° Ligue Catéqgorie
610005 CHC

N° Ligue Catéqgorie

418045 CH2
610018 CH2
316037 CH2
617013 CH2

N° Ligue Catégorie
315037 CHM

N° Ligue Catéqgorie
203055 CHV

326

50m

323

50m

323
327
305

272

50m

318

50m

324

/

kR Noa

5
12

10

X' 10

23

X' 10

12

12
11

he

clu

30m
252

30m
334
315

30m
342
342
333

303
285

30m
335

20mS2

348

353

30m
343

30m
356
351
335

325

30m
344

30m
350

rs de Chimay
O juiin 2014
X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10 Blason
3 1 461 6 2 80cm
X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10 Blason
15 5 640 20 6 80cm
7 1 593 9 1 80cm
X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10 Blason
21 7 649 29 10 80cm
20 9 647 25 11 80cm
17 6 609 24 80cm
4 1 560 5 80cm
6 3 510 7 3 80cm
X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10 Blason
18 6 622 23 9 80cm
X" 10 Total30&20 Total "X" Total 10 Blason
24 8 674 36 12 80cm
"X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10  Blason
28 16 698 51 22 80 réd,
"X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10  Blason
20 8 666 32 12 80 réd,
"X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10  Blason
29 12 679 41 15 80 réd,
27 10 678 38 14 80 réd,
22 9 640 28 11 80 réd,
11 4 597 16 6 80 réd,
X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10 Blason
21 9 662 35 11 80 réd,
"X" 10 Total 50&30 Total "X" Total 10  Blason
26 11 674 37 14 80 réd,



